2019 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

**All Meetings will be held at the Kiln Creek Golf Club & Resort

unless otherwise notified**

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

1/24/19
2/13/19
2/19/19
2/28/19
3/5/19
3/28/19
4/25/19
5/15/19
5/23/19
6/27/19
7/25/19
8/14/19
8/22/19
9/26/19
10/24/19
NovTBD
11/21/19
12/19/19

BOD Meeting

NAB/BOD Meeting

Meet the Candidates Night
BOD Meeting

ANNUAL Meeting

BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

New Resident / NAB/BOD
BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

NAB/BOD

BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

New Resident/NAB/BOD
BOD Meeting

BOD Meeting

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30/7:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM



