

2019 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

All Meetings will be held at the Kiln Creek Golf Club & Resort unless otherwise notified

Thursday	1/24/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Wednesday	2/13/19	NAB/BOD Meeting	7:00 PM
Tuesday	2/19/19	Meet the Candidates Night	7:00 PM
Thursday	2/28/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Tuesday	3/5/19	ANNUAL Meeting	7:00 PM
Thursday	3/28/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	4/25/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Wednesday	5/15/19	New Resident / NAB/BOD	5:30/7:00 PM
Thursday	5/23/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	6/27/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	7/25/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Wednesday	8/14/19	NAB/BOD	7:00 PM
Thursday	8/22/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	9/26/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/24/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Wednesday	NovTBD	New Resident/NAB/BOD	5:30/7:00PM
Thursday	11/21/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/19/19	BOD Meeting	6:00 PM